Halco AL-Series Area Light
The Halco AL-Series is one of the most innovative area lighting solutions on the market today. While maintaining a slim, aesthetic design,
the AL-Series is of the upmost quality. With an IP66 Rated housing, the product is built to withstand the harshest weather conditions and
is also built to last at over 10 years of lifetime. The optics are highly functional and designed to deliver optimal lumen output in the right
spot. All products come standard with integrated NEMA 7-pin Receptacle and IP66 Rated Shorting Cap. This feature is to "future-proof"
your area lighting projects and avoid extra long lead times or unnecessary costs. The AL-Series is backed by Halco's 5 year
standard warranty.
www.halcolighting.com | customercare@halcolighting.com | call 800.677.3334

2.755”
Halco AL-Series Area Light
Quick Ship Models Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Number Product Description
AL100/T5U50/7PRS 10200 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U50/7PRS 10201 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U50/7PRS 10202 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U50/7PRS 10203 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U50/7PRS 10204 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U50/7PRS 10205 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T5U50/7PRS 10206 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T3U50/7PRS 10207 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T5U50/7PRS 10208 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T3U50/7PRS 10209 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T5U40/7PRS 10210 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U40/7PRS 10211 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U40/7PRS 10212 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U40/7PRS 10213 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U40/7PRS 10214 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U40/7PRS 10215 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP